Name:

Spelling words

Across
1. It was the

5. It can be a train
station
7. warn direct

alight

T 7
3
4
5 6
[7 3 9
10
11
12 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
14. Someone in a play 6. To move back and
16. In a busy manner forth in waves
2. Dropped devices 17. Something on your 8- In a manner
4, Something in a pool body expressing awe
18. Full of over cast 9. Lots of things
clouds 10. Dull pain
19. Force upon a surface 11. Free from hurt or
command , or the like,as by an object injured
Down 12. A sound heard again
13. Any such living that 3, Any winds that 15. Strong winds

other than a human being

changes directions with
the seasons
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